2025 Domestic Higher Degree Research Tuition Fees

The following table outlines tuition fees for domestic students undertaking Higher Degree Research studies at Western Sydney University. CRICOS Provider Code:
00917K

Doctorate candidates are entitled to a maximum of 4 years full-time candidature (or part-time equivalent) and Masters by Research candidates are entitled to a maximum of
2 years full-time candidature (or part-time equivalent). Any extensions of candidature beyond this time must be approved by Western Sydney University and tuition fees
may be applied.

Fee per Semester Fee per Quarter Annual Fee
(0.5 EFTSL) (0.25 EFTSL) (1.0 EFTSL)
Business
8038 Doctor Business Administration $10,640 $5,320 $21,280
8039 Doctor Business Administration $10,640 $5,320 $21,280
8048 Doctor of Philosophy - Business $10,640 $5,320 $21,280
8094 Master of Philosophy (Commerce) $9,860 $4,930 $19,720
Institute for Infrastructure Engineering
8080 Doctor of Philosophy - Infrastructure Engineering $12,312 $6,156 $24,624
8106 Master of Philosophy (Infrastructure Engineering) $10,640 $5,320 $21.280
Compute Mathematical Sciences
8050 Doctor of Philosophy - Computing, Engineering, Mathematics $10,640 $5,320 $21,280
8095 Master of Philosophy (Computing and Mathematics) $9,860 $4,930 $19,720
8112 Master of Information and Communications Technology (Research) $9,860 $4,930 $19,720
Educatio
8013 Doctor of Education $10,640 $5,320 $21.280
8040 Doctor of Philosophy - Education $10,640 $5,320 $21,280
8088 Master of Philosophy (Education) $9,860 $4,930 $19,720
8089 Master of Philosophy (Education Research) $9,860 $4,930 $19,720
Engineeri and Built Environment
8068 Doctor of Philosophy - Engineering $12,312 $6,156 $24,624
8096 Master of Philosophy (Engineering) $9,860 $4,930 $19.720
8097 Master of Philosophy (Engineering) $10,640 $5,320 $21,280
Graduate Research School
8084 Master of Research - HC $12,312 $6,156 $24.624

8085 Master of Research - LC $10,640 $5,320 $21,280



8110
8120
8128
8109
Health
8057
8099

Doctor of Philosophy - Research
Master of Research (Planning)
Master of Atrtificial Intelligence (Research)

Master of Philosophy (Research)

Doctor of Philosophy - Health Science
Master of Philosophy (Health Science)

Humanities and Communication Arts

8000
8012
8053
8098
Institute
8030
8074
8104

PhD

Doctor of Creative Arts

Doctor of Philosophy - Humanities and Communication Arts
Master of Philosophy (Humanities and Communication Arts)
and Society

Doctor of Cultural Research

Doctor of Philosophy - Culture and Society

Master of Philosophy (Culture and Society)

Institute for the Environment

8071
8103
Law
8042
8090
MARCS
8077
8105
Medicine
8033
8044
8091

Doctor of Philosophy - HIE
Master of Philosophy (HIE)

Doctor of Philosophy - Law
Master of Philosophy (Laws)

Doctor of Philosophy - MARCS
Master of Philosophy (MARCS)

Doctor of Medicine
Doctor of Philosophy - Medicine
Master of Philosophy (Medicine)

NICM Health Research Institute
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$10,640

$10,640
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8115
8116

Master of Philosophy (NICM Health Research)

Doctor of Philosophy - NICM Health Research Institute

Nursing and Midwifery

8046
8092
8093
Psycholo
8062
8065
8102
8108
Science
8056
8100
Social
8063
8101

Doctor of Philosophy - Nursing and Midwifery
Master of Philosophy (Nursing)
Master of Philosophy (Midwifery)

Doctor of Philosophy - Psychology
M Arts (Hons) Psychology
Master of Philosophy (Psychology)
PhD/M Clinical Psychology

Doctor of Philosophy - Science

Master of Philosophy (Science)

Doctor of Philosophy - Social Science

Master of Philosophy (Social Science)

Translational Health Research Institute

8113
8114

Doctor of Philosophy - Translational Health Res
Master of Philosophy (Trans Hith Res)
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$12,312

$10,640
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$12,312
$10,640
$10,640
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$24,624
$21,280
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